SKY2S-LED80A40 SKY2S-LED150A100
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 10000/7500/5000 lm
(Lumen Selectable)
18700/15000/12500 lm
(Lumen Selectable)
Efficacy 125 lm/W
CCT 4000/5000K (CCT Selectable), 3000K

DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
Beam
Distribution
VK - Colour
Selectable
(4000K/ 5000K)*
3K -
3000K
BLK -
BLACK*
CUSTOM
FINISH
SD -Symmetrical
(Type V)*
WA - Wide
Asymmetrical
(Type IV)
EH - Elliptical
Horizontal
(Type III)
EV - Elliptical
Vertical
(Type II)
Smart
Controls
Blank*
PC -
Photocontrol
PCLS -
Photocell CCT
Lumen Sensor
3PIN - 3 PIN
Receptacle
7PIN - 7 PIN
Receptacle
Surge
Protection
SP10 -
10kV Surge
Protection
SP10
*Standard Configuration
Mounting
PT2A -
Post Top Mount
with Twin Arm*
PLM -
Pole Mount Arm
for Round or
Square Poles
SM -
Surface Mount
SKY2S
Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected
per IESNA TM-21 calculations.
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L90 L80 L70
XXX XXX XXX
MAX AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V
SKY2S-LED80A40 0.73 0.42 0.37 0.32 0.25
SKY2S-LED150A100 1.38 0.79 0.69 0.60 0.48
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 01 | 2024 2
EPA
Model EPA
SKY2S - PT2A XXX
SKY2S - PLM XXX
LED Area light
SKY2S-LED
DIMENSIONS